
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Every Friday Price Sixpence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
Hope Gibbons Building, Inglewood Place,

Wellington, C.1.
P.O. Box 6098.
Telephone No. 54-106.
Telegraphic Address: "Listener," Wellington.

MAY 4, 1956

CONTENTS
Editorial . «
Letters from Listeners « 7

Grey the Enigma °
Guys and Dollis . +
Light Music Programmes ~-

Short Story: Saturday After-
noon : .
X Station Tour: Stride For-
ward in South Canterbury
A Book of Birds
A Country Like Home
For Shutter Bugs .
"The Listener’ Crossword
Commentatorwith the Spring-
boks . = ~

Shepherd’s Calendar +
Films = . . .
Open Microphone °
The Week’s Music + =

Radio Review ® as

Ghost Story as Chamber Opera
Ask Aunt Daisy .
Programme Guide .
Holiday Programmes .

Page

an

oO

UW

hb

fee]

9-10-11
12-13
14
14
15

16
16-17
18
19
20
20-21
21
22-23
24-25
26

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Monday to Sunday, May 7-13 27-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS
OVERSEAS. — Twelve .months (including
postage), 30/-.
WITHIN N.Z. (Spectai Rates, including
postage)-It paid in advance at any Money
Order Post Office-- Twelve months, 26/-:
six months, 13/-.
RENEWALS.— Two weeks notice of re
newal is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks’
notice required. Please give both the new and
the old address,

ADVERTISING RATES
Terms on application to the Advertising
Manager, "New Zealand Listener," P.O. Box
6098, Wellington, N.Z.

ToEngland
700

MiaPANAMA
0rAUSTRALIA
0SthAFRICA

TRAVEL

SHawSavill

Up
Claimas ?

INNGasouine e

HATEVER the season

ATiR W ~winter or summer
Mobilgas gives your car easy
startingandsweetrunningNoothergasolinehasyet plus the added advantagesof

equalledthispowerandmilage itsprovedeconomyand pOW-
recordasprovedintheMobilgasEconomyRun er. Get topperformancelGet

all the gasolinemilage your
Cars 7-1Oh:p. 48.91

Miles Per Gallon car can deliverl Fill withAverage up
DoublePoweredMobilgas

Cars 11-1Sh,p.37.77
Miles PerGallon the Famous Economy RunAverage

Gasolinel
Cars over 1Sh;p.26.35

Miles PerGallon
Average

DOUBLEPOEED
Mxs6_

MobilgagTHE ALL-SEASON; ALL-WEATHER GASOLINE ! Mobiloill

TANGLED
ALL

HeRES


