# LISTENER LISTENER LISTENER

Every Friday

Price Sixpence

FDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: Hope Gibbons Building, Inglewood Place, Wellington, C.1.

P.O. Box 6098. Telephone No. 54-106.

Telegraphic Address: "Listener," Wellington.

## MAY 4, 1956

CONTENTS	Page
Editorial • •	4
Letters from Listeners	5
Grey the Enigma	6
Guys and Dolls	7
Light Music Programmes -	7
Short Story: Saturday After-	
noon	8
X Station Tour: Stride For-	
ward in South Canterbury	9-10-11
A Book of Birds	12-13
A Country Like Home	14
For Shutter Bugs	14
"The Listener" Crossword .	15
Commentator with the Spring-	
boks	16
Shepherd's Calendar	16-17
Films	18
Open Microphone + •	19
The Week's Music	20
Radio Review	20-21
Ghost Story as Chamber Opera	21
Ask Aunt Daisy	22-23
Programme Guide	24-25
Holiday Programmes	26

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Monday to Sunday, May 7-13 27-47

## SUBSCRIPTIONS

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), 30/~.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates, including postage)—It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office—Twelve months, 26/-; six months, 13/-.

RENEWALS. - Two weeks' notice of renewal is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. - Two weeks' notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

#### ADVERTISING RATES

Terms on application to the Advertising Manager, "New Zealand Listener." P.O. Box 6098, Wellington, N.Z.



AL TANGLED UP
AL TANGASOLINE CLAIMS?

No other gasoline has yet equalled this power and milage

record as proved in the Mobilgas Economy Run—

Cars 7-10h.p. 48.91 Miles

Miles Per Gallon Average

Cars 11-15h.p. 37.77

Miles Per Gallon Average

Gars over 15h.p. 26.35 Miles Per Gallon Average

WHATEVER the season—winter or summer—Mobilgas gives your car easy starting and sweet running...

plus the added advantages of its proved economy and power. Get top performance! Get all the gasoline milage your car can deliver! Fill up with Double Powered Mobilgas...

the Famous Economy Run Gasoline!

# DOUBLE POWERED

# Mobilga

THE ALL-SEASON, ALL-WEATHER GASOLINE!

